Cart Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals

Granite

IWS

Mid Valley
Miramonte

Pena's

Ponderosa

Republic

Tule

Waste Management

Lowest rate

Granite

IWS

Mid Valley
Miramonte

Pena's

Ponderosa

Republic

Tule

Waste Management

Lowest rate

Granite

IWS

Mid Valley
Miramonte

Pena's

Ponderosa

Republic

Tule

Waste Management
Lowest rate

ESAP Hauler SB 1 Proposals

Zone1 Zone2a Zone?2b Zone3d

5X

$3.76
$9.87
$7.98
$2.08

$7.98

$0.20 $0.21
$0.38 $0.35 $0.19  $0.08
$0.26 $0.38
$0.64
$2.23 $0.60
$0.19 $0.28
$0.34 $0.77
$0.19 $0.28 $0.19  $0.08
Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals
Zone 1
1X 2X 3X 4 X
$1.61 $2.15 $2.68 $3.22
$1.97 $3.95 $592 $7.90
$3.42 $456 $5.70 $6.84
$0.89 $1.19 $1.48 $1.78
$3.42 $456 $5.70 $6.84
$0.89 $1.19 $1.48 $1.78

$2.08

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals

1X
$0.34
$1.27
$2.44

$0.86

$2.44
$0.34

Zone 2A

2X 3 X
$0.67 $1.01
$1.70 $2.12
$3.25 $4.07
$1.15 $1.44
$3.25 $4.07
$0.67 $1.01

4 X
$1.34
$2.54
$4.88

$1.73

$4.88
$1.34

5X
$1.68
$2.97
$5.69

$2.01

$5.69
$1.68

6 X

$4.29
$11.84
$9.12
$2.37

$9.12
$2.37

6 X
$2.01
$3.39
$6.51

$2.30

$6.51
$2.01

Attachment 1
Page 1 of 2

7 X

$4.83
$13.82
$10.26
$2.67

$10.26
$2.67

7 X
$2.35
$3.81
$7.32

$2.59

$7.32
$2.35



Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals

1X
Granite $6.50
IWS
Mid Valley $0.98
Miramonte $5.72
Pena's
Ponderosa
Republic
Tule
Waste Management
Lowest rate $0.98

2X
$9.74

$1.47
$8.57

$1.47

Zone 2B
3 X
$12.99

$1.96
$11.43

$1.96

4 X
$16.24

$2.46
$14.29

$2.46

5X
$19.49

$2.95
$17.15

$2.95

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals

1X 2 X
Granite $4.98 $7.47
IWS
Mid Valley $1.22 $1.83
Miramonte $6.89 $10.34
Pena's $0.34  $0.68
Pondarosa
Republic
Tule (a) $360.00 $720.00
Tule (b) $180.00 $360.00
Tule (c) $120.00 $240.00
Tule (d) $240.00 $480.00
Waste Management
Lowest rate $0.34  $0.68

Zone 3
3 X
$9.96

$2.44
$13.78
$1.02

$1,080.00
$540.00
$360.00
$720.00

$1.02

4 X
$12.45

$3.05
$17.23
$1.37

$1,440.00
$720.00
$480.00
$960.00

$1.37

5X
$14.94

$3.66
$20.68
$1.71

$1,800.00
$900.00
$600.00
$1,200.00

$1.71

6 X
$22.73

$3.44
$20.00

$3.44

6 X
$17.43

$4.27
$24.12
$2.05

$2,160.00
$1,080.00

$720.00
$1,440.00

$2.05

Attachment 1

Page 2 of 2

7 X

$25.98

$3.93
$22.86

$3.93

7 X
$19.92

$4.88
$27.57
$2.39

$2,520.00
$1,260.00

$840.00
$1,680.00

$2.39





