ESAP Hauler SB 1 Proposals

Cart Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals							
	Zone 1	Zone 2a	Zone 2b	Zone 3			
Granite			\$0.20	\$0.21			
IWS							
Mid Valley	\$0.38	\$0.35	\$0.19	\$0.08			
Miramonte			\$0.26	\$0.38			
Pena's				\$0.64			
Ponderosa		\$2.23		\$0.60			
Republic	\$0.19	\$0.28					
Tule							
Waste Management	\$0.34	\$0.77					
Lowest rate	\$0.19	\$0.28	\$0.19	\$0.08			

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals								
Zone 1								
	1 X	2 X	3 X	4 X	5 X	6 X	7 X	
Granite								
IWS								
Mid Valley	\$1.61	\$2.15	\$2.68	\$3.22	\$3.76	\$4.29	\$4.83	
Miramonte								
Pena's	\$1.97	\$3.95	\$5.92	\$7.90	\$9.87	\$11.84	\$13.82	
Ponderosa	\$3.42	\$4.56	\$5.70	\$6.84	\$7.98	\$9.12	\$10.26	
Republic	\$0.89	\$1.19	\$1.48	\$1.78	\$2.08	\$2.37	\$2.67	
Tule								
Waste Management	\$3.42	\$4.56	\$5.70	\$6.84	\$7.98	\$9.12	\$10.26	
Lowest rate	\$0.89	\$1.19	\$1.48	\$1.78	\$2.08	\$2.37	\$2.67	

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals									
Zone 2A									
	1 X	1X 2X 3X 4X 5X 6X 7X							
Granite									
IWS	\$0.34	\$0.67	\$1.01	\$1.34	\$1.68	\$2.01	\$2.35		
Mid Valley	\$1.27	\$1.70	\$2.12	\$2.54	\$2.97	\$3.39	\$3.81		
Miramonte									
Pena's									
Ponderosa	\$2.44	\$3.25	\$4.07	\$4.88	\$5.69	\$6.51	\$7.32		
Republic	\$0.86	\$1.15	\$1.44	\$1.73	\$2.01	\$2.30	\$2.59		
Tule									
Waste Management	\$2.44	\$3.25	\$4.07	\$4.88	\$5.69	\$6.51	\$7.32		
Lowest rate	\$0.34	\$0.67	\$1.01	\$1.34	\$1.68	\$2.01	\$2.35		

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals								
Zone 2B								
	1 X	2 X	6 X	7 X				
Granite	\$6.50	\$9.74	\$12.99	\$16.24	\$19.49	\$22.73	\$25.98	
IWS								
Mid Valley	\$0.98	\$1.47	\$1.96	\$2.46	\$2.95	\$3.44	\$3.93	
Miramonte	\$5.72	\$8.57	\$11.43	\$14.29	\$17.15	\$20.00	\$22.86	
Pena's								
Ponderosa								
Republic								
Tule								
Waste Management								
Lowest rate	\$0.98	\$1.47	\$1.96	\$2.46	\$2.95	\$3.44	\$3.93	

Bin Service Monthly Rate Adjustment Proposals									
Zone 3									
	1 X	2 X	3 X	4 X	5 X	6 X	7 X		
Granite	\$4.98	\$7.47	\$9.96	\$12.45	\$14.94	\$17.43	\$19.92		
IWS									
Mid Valley	\$1.22	\$1.83	\$2.44	\$3.05	\$3.66	\$4.27	\$4.88		
Miramonte	\$6.89	\$10.34	\$13.78	\$17.23	\$20.68	\$24.12	\$27.57		
Pena's	\$0.34	\$0.68	\$1.02	\$1.37	\$1.71	\$2.05	\$2.39		
Pondarosa									
Republic									
Tule (a)	\$360.00	\$720.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,160.00	\$2,520.00		
Tule (b)	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$540.00	\$720.00	\$900.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,260.00		
Tule (c)	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$360.00	\$480.00	\$600.00	\$720.00	\$840.00		
Tule (d)	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$720.00	\$960.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,680.00		
Waste Management									
Lowest rate	\$0.34	\$0.68	\$1.02	\$1.37	\$1.71	\$2.05	\$2.39		